COMPACT GUIDED CYLINDER
Series A91
Features
 For ease of loading & unloading workpiece at restriction
 High speed operation : 0.2 sec/stroke
 Compact cylinders with strong clamping force, Ø12 to 63mm
 Improved mounting accuracy. Guide bush and positioning
pin hole ensure high-precision mounting

116
Stroke adjustable type
Ordering Example :
Compact guided cylinder, bore Ø20, stroke 100 mm, bushing type : A91L020100
Compact guided cylinder, bore Ø20, stroke 100 mm, bushing type, adjustable stroke : A91L020100-Y
How to order
A91
Subject to change
Bore dia (mm)
012 - Ø12
016 - Ø16
020 - Ø20
025 - Ø25
032 - Ø32
040 - Ø40
050 - Ø50
063 - Ø63
Bearing type
L Bushing
M Linear Bearing Note: Adjustable stroke -
bore Ø20 to Ø63 only
Special Cylinder
Y - Adjustable stroke
COMPACT GUIDED CYLINDER
Series A91
Cat No A91 - 01 - 01 - A
Stroke (mm)
10 to 100
20 to 200
25 to 200
Bore A B C D E F Stroke
adjustable
Ø20 105.5 37 52.5 45 M8x1.25 23
Ø25 105.5 37.5 52 45 M10x1.25 23
Ø32 126.5 37.5 67 55 M12x1.25 32.5
Ø40 135 44 69 55 M12x1.25 32.5
Ø50 139 44 67 60 M16x1.5 39
Ø63 143 49 66 60 M16x1.5 39
0 to 25
117